Some nice College of Australia for BCA and MCA:

Macquarie University-Sydney, Australia

Australian National University - Australia

Melbourne Business School, The University of Melbourne - Australia
The University of Melbourne - Australia

Melbourne Business School, The University of Melbourne - Australia

o g~ w Dh e

Faculty of Information Technology, Monas University — Australia

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BCA:

The comprehensive fees for the academic year are listed below. Please keep in mind that if
your home institution pays BCA directly, the program fees'do not apply, and you will simply
follow your school's tuition and fee policies.

Fall and Spring Terms Academic Year
Tuition & fees $12,325 Tuition & fees $22,915
Room & board $5,025 Room & board $10,050

TOTAL $17,350 TOTAL $32,965

*note in above total all.living Expenses are added and the detail of living expense is as

follows:

Living Expenses:

An average international student in Australia can expect to pay approximately about a week

on:

e Accommodation

e Homestay with meals: $110—270/week
e Hostels and guest houses:$80—135/week
e Shared accommodation:$70—250/week
e Rental accommodation:$100—400/week

e Campus accommodation:$80—250/week
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Punam Chand Bishnoi



e Food: $75/week including Groceries and occasional eating out.

e Clothing: $10/week many students bring most clothes from home and purchase only a
few things.

e Entertainment: $70/week; includes a film a dinner or night out etc.

e Transport: $15/week most students buy a weekly transport pass.

e Telephone: $20/week will vary greatly depending on each students' use of mobile phones,
international calls etc.

e Gas/Electricity: $10/week; the cost for utilities will decrease per person on shared
accommodation.

e Books: $50 -$100 per book; will depend on the type of course.

You could spend more or less depending on where you live, yourlifestyle and your course.

FEES FOR MCA:

For MCA you have to pay almost $9,000 to 16,000 depending upon different college

standard. ..

Other costs if you are doing BCA/MCA from abroad for which you should
budget include:

Domestic.and international airfare to the program - approximately $1,600 from the East Coast
Visa - approximately $500

U.S. Passport - $110

Textbooks/Printing - $300

Additional lab and course fees not included in Macquarie tuition Personal/entertainment

expenses - $500 per month
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